10/513229

## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET Patent and Trademark Office

DT12 Rec'd PCT/PTO 0 2 NOV 2004

	0 L 1101 2004		
To the Honorable Commissic 04-21-2005	the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
Norikatsu NAKAMURA Yoshihiro KOBAYASHI 102985466	Name Dai Nippon Printing Co., Ltd.		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  Yes  No	Address: 1-1 Ichigaya-kagacho 1-chome, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo-to, 162-8001 Japan		
3. Nature of Conveyance:  ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other ☐ Other ☐ Change of Name			
Execution Date: October 28, 2004	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  Yes No		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution	•		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)		
Additional numbers attac	 hed? □ Ves ☑ No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning	163 Z 170		
document should be mailed:,	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1		
Timothy J. Keefer	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.4):		
Seyfarth Shaw LLP	✓ Enclosed		
55 East Monroe Street	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Chicago, Illinois 60603-5803			
•			
Docket No.: 37569-407500	8. Deposit account number: 19-1351		
DO NOT USE 1	HIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true	and correct and any attached copy is, a true copy of the original		
document.			
Timothy J. Keefer	1112104		
Name of Person Signing Reg. No. 35,567	Date		
Reg. 1vo. 33,307			
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			
Do not detach this portion			
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:			
Assistant Commissioner for Patents Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231			
-,,			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

**PATENT REEL: 016469 FRAME: 0016** 

## **ASSIGNMENT**

$\sim$	•	1 <b>%</b> T	
	חוים		
'JC	111	l No.	

Filing Date:

Title: ELECTROLUMINESCENT ELEMENT AND METHOD FOR MANUFACTURING THE SAME

In consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency whereof are hereby acknowledged, the undersigned hereby assigns to <u>DAI NIPPON PRINTING CO., LTD.</u>, at <u>Tokyo-to, Japan</u>, its successors and assigns, the entire right, tile and interest in the invention or improvements of the undersigned disclosed in said application for patent of the United States and identified by the above title in the law office of SEYFARTH SHAW LLP and other filing particulars, and in any and all other corresponding applications or inventors certificates, including foreign, which the undersigned or the assignee may file, either solely or jointly with others, on said invention or improvements, and in any and all Letters Patent of the United States and foreign countries, which may be obtained from any of said applications, and in any reissue, division, continuation or extensions of such patents or applications.

The undersigned also hereby authorizes SEYFARTH SHAW LLP to complete this assignment with the serial number and filing date when that information is obtained prior to recording.

WITNESS my hand and seal this	 October	, 2004.
	ナオゴ	全克
WITNESS	 Norikatsu	NAKAMURA
WITNESS my hand and seal this	 October	, 2004.
	小林	£34
WITNESS	 Yoshihiro	KOBAYASHI

PATENT RECORDED: 11/02/2004 REEL: 016469 FRAME: 0017